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Anlage
Lindenweg 2, 36160 Dipperz
tc-dipperz@gmx.de

Sportwart/in
Buch, Sebastian
seb.buch@posteo.de

Jugendwart/in

Hohmann, Markus
T 01755731634 Markus.hohmann@handelspunkt-hohmann.de
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Herren 70 (4er) | Bezirksoberliga

MF: Martin Zentgraf

m 0152 28176688; zentgrafma@web.de

R. M. Name (Jg.)

Rosner, Andreas (1948)
Kuechler, Rudolf (1950)
Pfeffer, Peter (1943)
Zentgraf, Martin (1954)
Hudemann, Winfried (1951)
Jung, Hans (1945)
Damerau, Hubert (1941)
Diel, Werner (1951)

Dehler, Helmut (1948)
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Nat.

ID-Nr.

14812510
15012004
14311960
15450041
15112159
14511175
14112060
15112287
14811542

LK DR- Info
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LK17,9
LK18,7
LK20,8
LK23,2
LK24,3
LK25,0
LK24,7
LK24,8
LK24,2
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